SELECT BOARD OFFICE HOURS
Please check back as we will be adding additional dates and times

Location Date Time Select Board
Member
Truro Public Library Friday; March 31 12:00-1:00pm Susan Areson

Truro Public Library Sat; April 1 11:00-12:00pm Kristen Reed

Community Center Wed; April 5 11:30-12:30pm Robert Weinstein

Community Center Thurs; April 6 11:00-12:00pm Stephanie Rein
Truro Town Hall Tues; April 11 12:00-1:00pm Robert Weinstein
Truro Town Hall Wed; April 12 11:30-12:30pm Kristen Reed
Truro Town Hall Fri; April 14 11:00-12:00pm Robert Weinstein

Community Center

Thurs; April 20

11:00-12:00pm

Susan Areson

Truro Town Hall

Wed; May 3

11:30-12:30pm

Kristen Reed

Truro Public Library

Friday; May 5

10:00-11:00am

Stephanie Rein

Truro Public Library

Friday; May 12

12:00-1:00pm

Susan Areson

Truro Town Hall

Wed; May 24

11:30-12:30pm

Kristen Reed




